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Central District
Kirt Cummings
kcummings2@azdot.gov
602-909-6077

Southwest District
Coby Teal
cteal@azdot.gov
928-920-4431

Southcentral District
Anthony Chadwick
achadwick@azdot.gov
520-591-1955

Southeast District
Robert Stoner
rstoner@azdot.gov
520-705-5721

Northeast District
Robert Guevara
rguevara@azdot.gov
928-853-6570

Northcentral District
Michael Drios
mdrios@azdot.gov
928-853-8479

ADOT and National Forest 
Herbicide/Invasive Species Contacts

Kaibab NF
Iric Burden
iric.burden@usda.gov
928-635-8299

Apache-Sitgreaves NF
David Evans
david.a.evans@usda.gov
928-333-6309Tonto NF

Ryan Nicholas
ryan.nicholas@usda.gov
602.225.5386

Coronado NF
Chrissy Pearson
christina.pearson@usda.gov
520-749-7706

Prescott NF
Francisco Anaya
francisco.anaya@usda.gov
928-777-2240

National Forests ADOT Districts

Forest Service Region 3 
Invasive Species/Pesticides
Allen White
allen.white@usda.gov
505-842-3280

ADOT 
Roadside Resources
Kris Gade
kgade@azdot.gov
602-292-0301

Central Contacts

Updated 2/26/2020

Northwest District
Kyle Seisinger
kseisinger@azdot.gov
928-277-2938

Coconino NF
Debra Crisp
debra.crisp@usda.gov
928-527-3424


